

Errata

We've divided the Errata into two sections: "Rules Errata", which relate to how you play the game; and "Typos", which are just grammar and spelling fluffs, but which otherwise don't affect how you play. If you find any errata, you can post them at the [Legends of Anglerre Forums](#) and we'll include them in this page.

Rules Errata

Page 20 - Skill Pyramid

The first sentence on page 20 should read:

Here are some example pyramids using the Great character skill point starting value of 20.

Page 50 - Throwing Knife Range

The range of the Throwing Knife in the Ranged Weapons table should be "1" and not "0" as indicated.

Page 62 - Multiple Free Tags

At the very end of page 62, immediately after the paragraph ending "character's relevant aspects", add the following paragraph:

Finally, when dealing with a target that has multiple aspects on it due to assessment and/or declaration, it's not possible to use multiple free tags at the same time. On any given roll, only one "free" tag may be used. Fate points may be spent to tag the other aspects that have been assessed or declared on the same roll, and later rolls may use other free tags.

Typos

Page 11, Column 1, Bullet Point 2

Replace the phrase "a particularly stunt" with "a particular stunt"